
HELY. NÉV SZÜL. ÉV KOR KAT. IDŐ

1. Pelsőczy Attila 1 983 34 Felnőtt 53:13

2. Fonyó Sándor 1 980 37 Felnőtt 55:03

3. Khoór Bence 1 984 33 Felnőtt 57:35

4. Patonai Gábor 1 976 41 Senior 57:56

5. Gerlei Tamás 1 969 48 Senior 58:16

6. Bíró Károly Róbert 1 990 27 Felnőtt 1:00:14

7. Képesi Attila 1 993 24 Felnőtt 1:01:03

8. Szabó Péter 1 963 54 Veterán 1:03:31

9. Kollár Barna 1 982 35 Felnőtt 1:01:33

10. Kovács Balázs 1 985 32 Felnőtt 1:03:41

11. Bognár Zsolt 1 979 38 Felnőtt 1:05:28

12. Marcsa Dániel 1 984 33 Felnőtt 1:06:17

13. Horváth Csaba 1 980 37 Felnőtt 1:09:14

14. Takács Norbert 1 975 42 Senior 1:10:55

15. Szobonya Gergő 1 978 39 Felnőtt 1:11:20

16. Földvári Zoltán 1 965 52 Veterán 1:12:33

17. Rákosi Tamás 1 978 39 Felnőtt 1:12:56

18. Pokol Csaba 1 984 33 Felnőtt 1:13:12

19. Lohn Miklós 1 956 61 Veterán 1:14:01

20. Kiss Szabolcs 1 973 44 Senior 1:14:34

21. Hafner Tamás 1 983 34 Felnőtt 1:16:14

22. Tóth Szilárd 1 978 39 Felnőtt 1:16:45

23. Bordács Zoltán 1 979 38 Felnőtt 1:17:50

24. Horváth Csaba Gyula 1 965 52 Veterán 1:18:07

25. Reichardt Róbert 1 989 28 Felnőtt 1:18:55

26. Magyar Zsolt 1 977 40 Senior 1:19:22

27. Ferenczi István 1 993 24 Felnőtt 1:19:44

28. Griecs Róbert 1 984 33 Felnőtt 1:20:45

29. Kocsis Sándor 1 961 56 Veterán 1:21:02

30. Kötél Pál 1 976 41 Senior 1:21:59

31. Polcsák Dániel 1 994 23 Felnőtt 1:22:05

32. Polcsák Gábor 1 980 37 Felnőtt 1:22:06

33. Kovács Gergely 1 991 26 Felnőtt 1:22:09

34. Fülöp Attila 1 966 51 Veterán 1:22:53

35. Tolnai László 1 980 37 Felnőtt 1:22:56

36. Németh László 1 991 26 Felnőtt 1:24:07

37. Papp Róbert 1 972 45 Senior 1:24:16

38. Bártfay László 1 960 57 Veterán 1:24:18

39. Birkás Tivadar 1 973 44 Senior 1:24:22

40. Vass Sándor 1 952 65 Veterán 1:25:01

41. Erdélyi Miklós 1 973 44 Senior 1:25:56

42. Páli János 1 975 42 Senior 1:26:37

43. Ács László 1 986 31 Felnőtt 1:26:37

44. Sáfár Gábor 1 975 42 Senior 1:27:26

45. Novák József 1 959 58 Veterán 1:27:27

46. Fonyó Id. Sándor 1 956 61 Veterán 1:29:46

14 KM FÉRFI ABSZOLÚT



47. Baumann Páter 1 974 43 Senior 1:30:40

48. Herman László 1 980 37 Felnőtt 1:32:47

49. Darvalics András 1 977 40 Senior 1:33:55

50. Nemcsics Ákos 1 958 59 Veterán 1:38:02
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HELY. NÉV SZÜL. ÉV KOR KAT. IDŐ

1. Pelsőczy Attila 1 983 34 Felnőtt 53:13

2. Fonyó Sándor 1 980 37 Felnőtt 55:03

3. Khoór Bence 1 984 33 Felnőtt 57:35

4. Bíró Károly Róbert 1 990 27 Felnőtt 1:00:14

5. Képesi Attila 1 993 24 Felnőtt 1:01:03

6. Kollár Barna 1 982 35 Felnőtt 1:01:33

7. Kovács Balázs 1 985 32 Felnőtt 1:03:41

8. Bognár Zsolt 1 979 38 Felnőtt 1:05:28

9. Marcsa Dániel 1 984 33 Felnőtt 1:06:17

10. Horváth Csaba 1 980 37 Felnőtt 1:09:14

11. Szobonya Gergő 1 978 39 Felnőtt 1:11:20

12. Rákosi Tamás 1 978 39 Felnőtt 1:12:56

13. Pokol Csaba 1 984 33 Felnőtt 1:13:12

14. Hafner Tamás 1 983 34 Felnőtt 1:16:14

15. Tóth Szilárd 1 978 39 Felnőtt 1:16:45

16. Bordács Zoltán 1 979 38 Felnőtt 1:17:50

17. Reichardt Róbert 1 989 28 Felnőtt 1:18:55

18. Ferenczi István 1 993 24 Felnőtt 1:19:44

19. Griecs Róbert 1 984 33 Felnőtt 1:20:45

20. Polcsák Dániel 1 994 23 Felnőtt 1:22:05

21. Polcsák Gábor 1 980 37 Felnőtt 1:22:06

22. Kovács Gergely 1 991 26 Felnőtt 1:22:09

23. Tolnai László 1 980 37 Felnőtt 1:22:56

24. Németh László 1 991 26 Felnőtt 1:24:07

25. Ács László 1 986 31 Felnőtt 1:26:37

26. Herman László 1 980 37 Felnőtt 1:32:47

HELY. NÉV SZÜL. ÉV KOR KAT. IDŐ

1. Patonai Gábor 1 976 41 Senior 57:56

2. Gerlei Tamás 1 969 48 Senior 58:16

3. Takács Norbert 1 975 42 Senior 1:10:55

4. Kiss Szabolcs 1 973 44 Senior 1:14:34

5. Magyar Zsolt 1 977 40 Senior 1:19:22

6. Kötél Pál 1 976 41 Senior 1:21:59

7. Papp Róbert 1 972 45 Senior 1:24:16

8. Birkás Tivadar 1 973 44 Senior 1:24:22

9. Erdélyi Miklós 1 973 44 Senior 1:25:56

14 KM FÉRFI U20

14 KM FÉRFI FELNŐTT

14 KM FÉRFI SENIOR



10. Páli János 1 975 42 Senior 1:26:37

11. Sáfár Gábor 1 975 42 Senior 1:27:26

12. Baumann Páter 1 974 43 Senior 1:30:40

13. Darvalics András 1 977 40 Senior 1:33:55

HELY. NÉV SZÜL. ÉV KOR KAT. IDŐ

1. Szabó Péter 1 963 54 Veterán 1:03:31

2. Földvári Zoltán 1 965 52 Veterán 1:12:33

3. Lohn Miklós 1 956 61 Veterán 1:14:01

4. Horváth Csaba Gyula 1 965 52 Veterán 1:18:07

5. Kocsis Sándor 1 961 56 Veterán 1:21:02

6. Fülöp Attila 1 966 51 Veterán 1:22:53

7. Bártfay László 1 960 57 Veterán 1:24:18

8. Vass Sándor 1 952 65 Veterán 1:25:01

9. Novák József 1 959 58 Veterán 1:27:27

10. Fonyó Id. Sándor 1 956 61 Veterán 1:29:46

11. Nemcsics Ákos 1 958 59 Veterán 1:38:02

HELY. NÉV SZÜL. ÉV KOR KAT. IDŐ

1. Bakonyi Dr. Fruzsina 1 983 34 Felnőtt 1:00:20

2. Badiss Anissa Zsófia 1 987 30 Felnőtt 1:04:48

3. Elmas Viktória 1 989 28 Felnőtt 1:14:03

4. Schlauszky Csilla 1 992 25 Felnőtt 1:14:48

5. Rákosi-Tóth Rita 1 980 37 Felnőtt 1:17:31

6. Valkó Veronika 1 978 39 Felnőtt 1:18:05

7. Patonainé Fodor Katalin 1 985 32 Felnőtt 1:18:19

8. Pongrácz Barbara 1 977 40 Senior 1:27:08

9. Udvardi Anita 1 992 25 Felnőtt 1:28:56

10. Kelő Sára 1 955 62 Veterán 1:35:25

11. Kun Meton Martina 1 983 34 Felnőtt 1:41:17

12. Dánielné Harcsa Ildikó 1 970 47 Senior 1:43:47

13. Dániel Viktória 1 996 21 Felnőtt 1:55:00

14. Fodor Dóra 1 999 18 U20 1:55:00

HELY. NÉV SZÜL. ÉV KOR KAT. IDŐ

1. Fodor Dóra 1 999 18 U20 1:55:00

HELY. NÉV SZÜL. ÉV KOR KAT. IDŐ

1. Bakonyi Dr. Fruzsina 1 983 34 Felnőtt 1:00:20

2. Badiss Anissa Zsófia 1 987 30 Felnőtt 1:04:48

3. Elmas Viktória 1 989 28 Felnőtt 1:14:03

4. Schlauszky Csilla 1 992 25 Felnőtt 1:14:48

5. Rákosi-Tóth Rita 1 980 37 Felnőtt 1:17:31

6. Valkó Veronika 1 978 39 Felnőtt 1:18:05

14 KM NŐI FELNŐTT

14 KM FÉRFI VETERÁN

14 KM NŐI ABSZOLÚT

14 KM NŐI U20



7. Patonainé Fodor Katalin 1 985 32 Felnőtt 1:18:19

8. Udvardi Anita 1 992 25 Felnőtt 1:28:56

9. Kun Meton Martina 1 983 34 Felnőtt 1:41:17

10. Dániel Viktória 1 996 21 Felnőtt 1:55:00

HELY. NÉV SZÜL. ÉV KOR KAT. IDŐ

1. Pongrácz Barbara 1 977 40 Senior 1:27:08

2. Dánielné Harcsa Ildikó 1 970 47 Senior 1:43:47

HELY. NÉV SZÜL. ÉV KOR KAT. IDŐ

1. Kelő Sára 1 955 62 Veterán 1:35:25

14 KM NŐI VETERÁN

14 KM NŐI SENIOR


